Fall 2025 Non-Standard Add, Drop and Withdrawal Deadlines

Some courses at CapU don’t comply with the standard term dates listed in the Registration Dates and Instructions (pdf)
and, therefore, have different add, drop and, withdrawal deadlines.

In a course with non-standard dates, if want to add, drop, or withdraw, you may be unable to do this through your myCapU
Account and will be required to complete a Registration Form.

You will need a registration form if:

e You want to add or drop a course, and the non-standard add/drop date is after the standard add/drop deadline
has passed (Sept 2-15, 2025)

e You want to withdraw from a course, and the non-standard withdrawal date is after the standard withdrawal
deadline as passed (Sept 16 — Nov 7, 2025)

Please note the following:

e One form can be used when adding/dropping/withdrawing from multiple courses
e Registration Forms must be received by the Registrar’s Office within the applicable non-standard
add/drop/withdrawal dates for the requested course(s).

To add a course:
* Adding a course requires the approval of the instructor *

Download a copy of the Registration Form, available on the Transcripts & Forms webpage.
Complete sections 1, 2, and 5 of the form
Submit the form to the instructor(s) for approval
Once course(s) have been approved for registration by the instructor(s), submit the form to the Registrar’s
Office for processing
= Forms submitted without instructors approval will not be processed
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To drop or withdraw from a course:

1. Download a copy of the Registration Form, available on the Transcripts & Forms webpage.
2. Complete sections 1, 3, and 5 of the form
3. Submit the form to the Registrar’s Office for processing
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https://www.capilanou.ca/media/capilanouca/admissions/course-registration/registration-dates/Academic-Schedule-and-Important-Dates-2025-2026.pdf
https://www.capilanou.ca/mycapu/
https://www.capilanou.ca/mycapu/
https://www.capilanou.ca/admissions/course-registration/registrars-office/transcripts--forms/
https://www.capilanou.ca/admissions/course-registration/registrars-office/
https://www.capilanou.ca/admissions/course-registration/registrars-office/
https://www.capilanou.ca/admissions/course-registration/registrars-office/transcripts--forms/
https://www.capilanou.ca/admissions/course-registration/registrars-office/

Fall 2025 Non-Standard Add, Drop and Withdrawal Deadlines

Course

Section

Start Date

End Date

Withdrawal Deadline

32501
32565
32502
32503
32566
32567
32474
32475
32483
32484
32485
32486
32568
32569
32570
32571
32572
32573
32574
32575
32576
32577
32578
32579
32580
32581
32582
32583
32584
32585
32586
32587
32588
32595
32596
32597
32599
32600

Subject

AEM
AEM
ANIM
ANIM
ANIM
ANIM
ASAS
ASAS
ASAS
ASAS
ASAS
ASAS
ASAS
ASAS
BCMP
BCMP
BCMP
BCMP
BENG
BENG
BENG
BENG
BENG
BFPS
BMTH
BMTH
BMTH
BMTH
BMTH
BMTH
BMTH
BMTH
BMTH
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP

248
247
116
116
117
117
214
214
321
321
341
341
329
329
021
031
041
051
031
043
044
053
054
052
033
034
041
043
044
047
048
053
054
001
002
005
007
008

01
01
01
02
01
02
01
02
01
02
01
02
01
02
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
01
01
01
01
01

02-Sep-25
27-Oct-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
27-Oct-25
27-Oct-25
20-Oct-25
20-Oct-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
08-Sep-25

24-Oct-25
12-Dec-25
24-Oct-25
24-Oct-25
12-Dec-25
12-Dec-25
12-Dec-25
12-Dec-25
17-Oct-25
17-Oct-25
17-Oct-25
17-Oct-25
27-Feb-26
27-Feb-26
23-Apr-26
23-Apr-26
23-Apr-26
23-Apr-26
29-May-26
29-May-26
29-May-26
29-May-26
29-May-26
29-May-26
23-Apr-26
23-Apr-26
23-Apr-26
23-Apr-26
23-Apr-26
23-Apr-26
23-Apr-26
23-Apr-26
23-Apr-26
13-Feb-26
13-Mar-26
13-Mar-26
13-Mar-26
13-Mar-26

Fall 2025 Non-Standard Add, Drop and Withdrawal Deadlines
v.1 - August 20, 2025

Registrar’s Office

Page 1

Add-Drop Deadline

08-Sep-25
31-Oct-25
08-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
31-Oct-25
31-Oct-25
24-Oct-25
24-Oct-25
08-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
24-Sep-25
24-Sep-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
08-Oct-25
08-Oct-25
08-Oct-25
08-Oct-25
08-Oct-25
08-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
26-Sep-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25

%

09-Oct-25
27-Nov-25
09-Oct-25
09-Oct-25
27-Nov-25
27-Nov-25
26-Nov-25
26-Nov-25
03-Oct-25
03-Oct-25
03-Oct-25
03-Oct-25
05-Jan-26
05-Jan-26
10-Feb-26
10-Feb-26
10-Feb-26
10-Feb-26
12-Mar-26
12-Mar-26
12-Mar-26
12-Mar-26
12-Mar-26
12-Mar-26
10-Feb-26
10-Feb-26
10-Feb-26
10-Feb-26
10-Feb-26
10-Feb-26
10-Feb-26
10-Feb-26
10-Feb-26
18-Dec-25

15-Jan-26

15-Jan-26

15-Jan-26

15-Jan-26
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Subject Course Section Start Date End Date | Add-Drop Deadline | Withdrawal Deadline

32601 DEP 009 01 13-Oct-25 21-Mar-26 31-Oct-25 30-Jan-26
32451 DOCS 108 01 17-Nov-25  12-Dec-25 19-Nov-25 03-Dec-25
32487 DOCS 107 01 02-Sep-25  17-Oct-25 08-Sep-25 03-Oct-25
32495 DOCS 106 01 08-Sep-25| 24-Oct-25 12-Sep-25 09-Oct-25
32519 DOCS 102 01 08-Sep-25  12-Dec-25 18-Sep-25 14-Nov-25
32534 DOCS 109 01 15-Sep-25  07-Nov-25 19-Sep-25 23-Oct-25
32551 DOCS 103 01 08-Sep-25  10-Oct-25 10-Sep-25 01-Oct-25
32559 DOCS 101 01 02-Sep-25| 14-Nov-25 10-Sep-25 24-Oct-25
32504 EA 101 01 02-Sep-25  24-Oct-25 08-Sep-25 09-Oct-25
32535 [EA 109 MC 15-Sep-25  14-Nov-25 22-Sep-25 28-0ct-25
32556 EA 109 20 15-Sep-25 28-Nov-25 23-Sep-25 06-Nov-25
32604 EA 106 20 02-Sep-25| 23-Oct-26 28-0ct-25 19-Jun-26
32602 EA 104 01 27-Oct-25 05-Dec-26 19-Dec-25 05-Aug-26
32442 EDUC 276 SQ 02-Sep-25| 04-Dec-25 12-Sep-25 07-Nov-25
32443 EDUC 277 01 02-Sep-25 04-Dec-25 12-Sep-25 07-Nov-25
32444 EDUC 349 SQ 02-Sep-25| 04-Dec-25 12-Sep-25 07-Nov-25
32476 EDUC 276 02 20-Oct-25 12-Dec-25 24-Oct-25 26-Nov-25
32716 EDUC 276 S2 20-Oct-25  12-Dec-25 24-Oct-25 26-Nov-25
32477 EDUC 277 02 20-Oct-25 12-Dec-25 24-Oct-25 26-Nov-25
32717 EDUC 277 S2 20-Oct-25  12-Dec-25 24-Oct-25 26-Nov-25
32478 EDUC 349 02 20-Oct-25 12-Dec-25 24-Oct-25 26-Nov-25
32479 EDUC 390 02 20-Oct-25  12-Dec-25 24-Oct-25 26-Nov-25
32505 EDUC 276 01 02-Sep-25  24-Oct-25 08-Sep-25 09-Oct-25
32506 EDUC 276 SE 02-Sep-25| 24-Oct-25 08-Sep-25 09-Oct-25
32507 EDUC 277 SE 02-Sep-25  24-Oct-25 08-Sep-25 09-Oct-25
32508 EDUC 277 SQ 02-Sep-25| 24-Oct-25 08-Sep-25 09-Oct-25
32509 EDUC 349 01 02-Sep-25  24-Oct-25 08-Sep-25 09-Oct-25
32510 EDUC 349 SE 02-Sep-25| 24-Oct-25 08-Sep-25 09-Oct-25
32511 EDUC 381 01 02-Sep-25  24-Oct-25 08-Sep-25 09-Oct-25
32512 EDUC 382 01 02-Sep-25| 24-Oct-25 08-Sep-25 09-Oct-25
32513 EDUC 390 01 02-Sep-25  24-Oct-25 08-Sep-25 09-Oct-25
32514 EDUC 390 SQ 02-Sep-25| 24-Oct-25 08-Sep-25 09-Oct-25
32606 EDUC 475 Cc1 02-Sep-25  23-Apr-26 02-Oct-25 10-Feb-26
32607 EDUC 475 C2 02-Sep-25| 23-Apr-26 02-Oct-25 10-Feb-26
32608 EDUC 475 C3 02-Sep-25  23-Apr-26 02-Oct-25 10-Feb-26
32609 EDUC 475 c4 02-Sep-25| 23-Apr-26 02-Oct-25 10-Feb-26
32610 EDUC 475 C5 02-Sep-25  23-Apr-26 02-Oct-25 10-Feb-26
32611 EDUC 475 Cc6 02-Sep-25| 23-Apr-26 02-Oct-25 10-Feb-26
32612 EDUC 475 c7 02-Sep-25  23-Apr-26 02-Oct-25 10-Feb-26
32613 EDUC 475 C8 02-Sep-25| 23-Apr-26 02-Oct-25 10-Feb-26
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CRN
32614
32499
32500
32618
32615
32616
32617
32480
32481
32445
32470
32488
32543
32544
32547
32548
32549
32471
32518
32520
32521
32522
32523
32633
32496
32497
32515
32552
32539
32446
32447
32537
32542
32652
32653
32627
32449
32452
32454
32455

Subject

EDUC
EEA
EEA
EEA
EEA
EEA
EEA
FILM
FILM
HCA
HCA
HCA
HCA
HCA
HCA
HCA
HCA
IDES
IDES
IDES
IDES
IDES
IDES
IDES
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
KINE
MOPA
MOPA
MOPA
MOPA
MOPA
MOPA
MT
PADM
PADM
PADM
PADM

Course

475
001
004
007
002
003
006
321
321
101
103
100
102
102
100
106
106
313
111
235
237
243
247
211
240
243
119
103
497
325
325
416
416
430
430
511
200
202
208
307

Section

PX
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
71
71
31
31
71
71
31
71
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
01
02
01
02
01
02
01
01
01

Start Date

02-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
20-Oct-25
20-Oct-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
22-Sep-25
22-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
03-Nov-25
02-Sep-25
29-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
15-Sep-25
15-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
01-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
17-Nov-25
06-Oct-25

End Date

23-Apr-26
08-Dec-25
09-Dec-25
06-Feb-26
03-Apr-26
03-Apr-26
10-Apr-26
12-Dec-25
12-Dec-25
05-Dec-25
28-Nov-25
17-Oct-25
14-Nov-25
14-Nov-25
10-Oct-25
19-Dec-25
19-Dec-25
28-Nov-25
14-Nov-25
12-Dec-25
12-Dec-25
12-Dec-25
12-Dec-25
08-Sep-25
24-Oct-25
12-Dec-25
24-Oct-25
21-Nov-25
28-Nov-25
02-Dec-25
02-Dec-25
24-Oct-25
24-Oct-25
23-Apr-26
23-Apr-26
31-Dec-25
17-Oct-25
21-Nov-25
28-Nov-25
28-Nov-25
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Add-Drop Deadline

02-Oct-25
18-Sep-25
18-Sep-25
25-Sep-25
06-Oct-25
06-Oct-25
01-Oct-25
24-Oct-25
24-Oct-25
12-Sep-25
12-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
26-Sep-25
26-Sep-25
05-Sep-25
19-Sep-25
19-Sep-25
12-Sep-25
16-Sep-25
18-Sep-25
18-Sep-25
18-Sep-25
18-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
12-Sep-25
06-Nov-25
08-Sep-25
06-Oct-25
17-Sep-25
12-Sep-25
12-Sep-25
18-Sep-25
18-Sep-25
08-Oct-25
08-Oct-25
15-Sep-25
11-Sep-25
16-Sep-25
17-Nov-25
10-Oct-25

%

Withdrawal Deadline

10-Feb-26
07-Nov-25
07-Nov-25
15-Dec-25
29-Jan-26
29-Jan-26
02-Feb-26
26-Nov-25
26-Nov-25
07-Nov-25
03-Nov-25
03-Oct-25
30-Oct-25
30-Oct-25
29-Sep-25
19-Nov-25
19-Nov-25
03-Nov-25
24-Oct-25
14-Nov-25
14-Nov-25
14-Nov-25
14-Nov-25
04-Sep-25
09-Oct-25
01-Dec-25
09-Oct-25
06-Nov-25
04-Nov-25
07-Nov-25
07-Nov-25
14-Oct-25
14-Oct-25
11-Feb-26
11-Feb-26
07-Nov-25
06-Oct-25
30-Oct-25
25-Nov-25
13-Nov-25
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32536
32545
32553
32554
32688
32689
32690
32691
32692
32693
32694
32695
32696
32697
32698
32699
32700
32448
32456
32457
32460
32472
32482
32489
32490
32491
32492
32493
32494
32498
32516
32517
32525
32526
32527
32528
32529
32530
32531
32532

Subject
PADM
PADM
PADM
PADM
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
RADP
RADP
RADP
RADP
RADP
RADP
RADP
RADP
RADP
RADP
RADP
RADP
RADP
RADP
RADP
RADP
RADP
RADP
RADP
RADP
RADP
RADP
RADP

Course
305
201
203
200
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
112
120
132
291
201
131
112
243
243
113
130
140
130
111
114
101
122
141
211
211
240
240
250

Section
01
01
01
01
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
\
01
\
Vi
\
Vi
01
01
\
NH
01
NH
\
01
NH
NH
NH
NH
01
Vi
01
Vi
01

Start Date
15-Sep-25
22-Sep-25
29-Sep-25
06-Oct-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
03-Nov-25
06-Oct-25
15-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
20-Oct-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25
02-Sep-25

End Date
14-Nov-25
21-Nov-25
21-Nov-25
31-Oct-25
23-Apr-26
23-Apr-26
23-Apr-26
23-Apr-26
23-Apr-26
23-Apr-26
23-Apr-26
23-Apr-26
23-Apr-26
23-Apr-26
23-Apr-26
23-Apr-26
23-Apr-26
05-Dec-25
05-Dec-25
05-Dec-25
19-Dec-25
20-Dec-25
12-Dec-25
17-Oct-25
17-Oct-25
17-Oct-25
07-Nov-25
07-Nov-25
07-Nov-25
07-Nov-25
24-Oct-25
24-Oct-25
31-Oct-25
31-Oct-25
31-Oct-25
31-Oct-25
31-Oct-25
31-Oct-25
31-Oct-25
31-Oct-25
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Add-Drop Deadline

22-Sep-25
29-Sep-25
06-Oct-25
08-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
12-Sep-25
05-Nov-25
14-Oct-25
25-Sep-25
16-Sep-25
24-Oct-25
08-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
10-Sep-25
10-Sep-25
10-Sep-25
15-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
09-Sep-25
09-Sep-25
09-Sep-25
09-Sep-25
09-Sep-25
09-Sep-25
09-Sep-25
09-Sep-25

%

Withdrawal Deadline

28-0Oct-25
04-Nov-25
06-Nov-25
23-Oct-25
10-Feb-26
10-Feb-26
10-Feb-26
10-Feb-26
10-Feb-26
10-Feb-26
10-Feb-26
10-Feb-26
10-Feb-26
10-Feb-26
10-Feb-26
10-Feb-26
10-Feb-26
07-Nov-25
26-Nov-25
18-Nov-25
21-Nov-25
18-Nov-25
26-Nov-25
03-Oct-25
03-Oct-25
03-Oct-25
20-Oct-25
20-Oct-25
20-Oct-25
20-Oct-25
09-Oct-25
09-Oct-25
15-Oct-25
15-Oct-25
15-Oct-25
15-Oct-25
15-Oct-25
15-Oct-25
15-Oct-25
15-Oct-25
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Subject Course Section Start Date End Date | Add-Drop Deadline | Withdrawal Deadline

32533 RADP 250 VI 02-Sep-25  31-Oct-25 09-Sep-25 15-Oct-25
32538 RADP 291 01 15-Sep-25  12-Dec-25 25-Sep-25 17-Nov-25
32540 RADP 100 01 08-Sep-25 28-Nov-25 17-Sep-25 04-Nov-25
32546 RADP 120 \ 29-Sep-25  14-Nov-25 06-Oct-25 31-Oct-25
32550 RADP 190 NH 08-Sep-25 19-Dec-25 19-Sep-25 19-Nov-25
32560 RADP 121 01 02-Sep-25  14-Nov-25 10-Sep-25 24-Oct-25
32561 RADP 131 01 20-Oct-25 05-Dec-25 24-Oct-25 20-Nov-25
32562 RADP 132 01 20-Oct-25  05-Dec-25 24-Oct-25 20-Nov-25
32563 RADP 100 VI 02-Sep-25 21-Nov-25 11-Sep-25 29-Oct-25
32564 RADP 121 \ 02-Sep-25 21-Nov-25 11-Sep-25 29-Oct-25
32461 REC 152 2A 29-Sep-25 28-Nov-25 07-Oct-25 12-Nov-25
32462 REC 152 2B 29-Sep-25  28-Nov-25 07-Oct-25 12-Nov-25
32463 REC 156 20 29-Sep-25 28-Nov-25 07-Oct-25 12-Nov-25
32541 REC 222 20 08-Sep-25  28-Nov-25 17-Sep-25 04-Nov-25
32557 REC 111 2A 29-Sep-25 28-Nov-25 23-Sep-25 06-Nov-25
32558 REC 111 2B 29-Sep-25  28-Nov-25 23-Sep-25 06-Nov-25
32464 TOUR 112 2A 29-Sep-25 28-Nov-25 07-Oct-25 12-Nov-25
32465 TOUR 112 2B 29-Sep-25  28-Nov-25 07-Oct-25 12-Nov-25
32466 TOUR 208 20 29-Sep-25 28-Nov-25 07-Oct-25 12-Nov-25
32467 TOUR 342 1A 29-Sep-25  28-Nov-25 07-Oct-25 12-Nov-25
32468 TOUR 342 1B 29-Sep-25 28-Nov-25 07-Oct-25 12-Nov-25
32450 WLP 137 20 08-Sep-25  25-Sep-25 09-Sep-25 19-Sep-25
32453 WLP 126 20 02-Sep-25  12-Sep-25 02-Sep-25 10-Sep-25
32458 WLP 124 20 17-Nov-25  07-Dec-25 18-Nov-25 28-Nov-25
32469 WLP 153 20 29-Sep-25 28-Nov-25 07-Oct-25 12-Nov-25
32473 WLP 166 20 15-Sep-25  26-Sep-25 15-Sep-25 23-Sep-25
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